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S1 UM AV L #9025 PAYA Lk INDUSTHIAL PARK. SINGAPURE 88030 TEL @ (065) s25aiSel FAX: ”iﬁu‘

Your Rel: 8JCTI10ARKDI
Date: 7/1272018

Our Rel: CSEGUEOIITISUD

The Motor Claims Department
ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sirs'/Mdm
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, GDhY 73910 .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abuve-mentioned vehicle
on 20 at the premises of M/s _Autolution _and have the following 1o
report: -

Workshop Estimate Amount
Revised Estimate Amount
“Check"” ltems Amounl
Market Value

LTA Reimbursement Value
Nett Value

Description of Damage:
The vehicle susinined damages
at /s body portion.

Repair days: 6 Days
Comments/ Present Status:
Damages Consistent.

Yours fuithlully

Marcus

Aulomotive Assessor
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Catherine Chnni (LKK Auto)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd) <Survey Repon@ergo.comsg>

Sent: Monday, 3 December, 2018 433 PM

To: ‘admin-d@ikkauto com’

Ce ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM'

Subject: 01 : SICT310A / TP : GBH7391J/LKK / DOA : 29/11/2018

Attachmerits: SICT310A - SAS.pdf; GBH739L) - SAS.pdl, GBHT391) - ESTIMATE pdf, GBH739L) -
PRS FORM.pdf; RE: Accident involving GBH7391) and your insured SIC7310A on
29.11.2018 {15.8 KB)

Dear Catherine/Nivitha,

in compliance with “State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey,

both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD to be
the “Single loint Expert”,

Blease assist to conduct this survey from AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD,

ADDRESS : 19UBIROAD 4
SINGAPORE 408623
PERSON TO CONTACT : ELMER ALFONSO @ 6703 B&631

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE : ROHAINI

Note: To survey on DIRECT SETTLEMENT basis. Please advise the consistency of damoges to third party vehicle and
inform the repoirer in_writing, that you are require to conduct o re-survey before vehicle is returned to
claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

o|ease fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey
status via Survey Report@ergo com.sg.

Attached are estimates, insured and TP's SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).
&indly acknowledge receipt of this email.

IR

iins Assisianl (Mator
S50 insurance Ple Lid

aish Boulavard . #0401 Sunine Tower &g
Ao JLAgES
D 5% BETS D14
£8 SE00 9195

BE ZEIR W4T

ERGO

o the mad maurance prouos m Garmany and Evtope Worngwde ERGO s representud n mose [Man ¥ capntren s condanirales
v Gl A ERCO  pat ol Mumeh Be (Graup) 9o oF 1B word s lesding risk cartiais
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From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 7 December 2018 3:40 PM

To: Admin-D [LKKAuta); ‘Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd )
Ce assignments; SUR

Subject RE: SJC7310A / TP : GBHT391J/LKK / DOA : 291172018
Attachments: PRELI ADVISED GBH 7391).pdf

Dwar Sie/Madam,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle GBH 7391)

Hesl HEgMIGER

Denise Tay | Case Handier

LKK Auto Consultants Pue Lig

Prione- G156-3581 | email ganketayi®lbigto com | fex 625564315
Bk 51, Paya Libi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenie 1, #02-25 | 5{408913)

From: Admin-0 (LKKAuto)

Sant: Monday, 1ELRA M, o el

To: "Survey Report [ERGO Insurance l..l.td,]"ESurirﬂji e T e s
Ce: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SIC7T310A / TP : GBH7391J/LKK / DOA - 29/11/2018

Dear Pel Li,
Thank you for the assignmeant.

slease be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer arrange survey on 05.12.2018.

[t Reganda,

Catherine Chang | Admin

LKK Auto Consultarnts Pte Lid

e brdi-Bad | emall: asslpnmente@ikkauto.com | fue basb-g15
filk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, so2-25 | S(408933)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) [mailto:Survey Report@ergo.com.sg)
Sent: Monday, 3 December, 2018 4:33 FM

To: admin-d&|kkauto.com 4+ 50 LiLE
o "ASSIGNMENTS@LKRAL Ukl Taeshl A 7 TON
Subjact OI : SICT3104 /TP DA - 19/ /a0

Dear Catherine/Nivitha

in compliancewith “State Elbin o $ Mo ds to the 7 'e Repar Surve,
pulh TF repairer and ERGC ol b &y O it oan KK & ONSULTAATS FTE LTD [0 b~
iné “Single Joint Expert”™
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From: Denise Tay (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Friday, 7 December 2018 3:40 PM

To: Admin-D (LXKAute); ‘Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Lid)
Ce: assignments; SUR

Subject: RE: SICT310A /TP - GAH7391/LKK / DOA : 29/11/2018
Attachments: PRELI ADVISED GBH 7331).pdf

Cear SirfMadam,

enciosed preliminary revised of vehicle GBH 72911

et Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Mandier

LKE Aute Conultants Pre Lid

Phone BE56 3561 | emall gensetyy @ kikpytg com | fax: 62564315
e 51, Paya Ubd industrial Park, Ubi Averue 1, 502-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D [LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 3 December 2018 4:54 PM

To: ‘Survey Repart (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)' <Survey. Report@ergo.com sg>
Cc: assignments <assignments @lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject:; RE: SICT310A / TP : GBH7391/LKK / DOA : 29/11/2018

Dear Pl L
Thank you far the assignment.
lease be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer arrange survey on 05.12.2018.

el Raesgurals.

Catherine Chong | Admin

LRK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

s e 6741-Hagoks | el pesignmenteddautocom | foc 6156-2315
Hlk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avente 1, #o2-25 | S(408933)

From: Survey Repart (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) |mailto:Survey. Report@erzo.com.sg)
Sent: Monday, 3 December, 2018 4:33 PM
To: ‘admin-d @lkkauto.com' <admin-d@|kkzuto com>

Ce: 'ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM' <ASSIGNMENTSELKKAUTO COM>
Subject: O : SIC7310A / TP : GBHT391J/LKK / DOA : 29/11/2018

Dear Catherine/Nivitha,

In compliance with “State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016” in regards to the Pre Repair Survey,
both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD to be
the "Single Jaint Expert”.



ERGO

Sant wia
Date 03.12.2018 nt via Fax
our hoference: I T310A/RH/pl
vaur Baterence: GBH 7391

wlimeri@tanchong.com
Te AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE. LTD.

Pre-Hepalr Survey |[PRS) Ack nowledgement

vehcle For impection: GBH 7391)
Irmgured's Vehicle SJCT310A
Date OF Accident: 29.11.2018
We scknowiedge recet of your request for PRS onc 03.12.2018
i campllanca with “Stale Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 1016°, do select an sssessor from
the ll31 below and indlzate your selection in the bos marked *. s
ALS Automchile inspection Services Ple Lid LES LS Auto Consultants Fis Lis
FTa farmTeam Contultancy Pla Lid L KX At Canauttants Pre Ltd
|AS wfiniti Appraial Seroce 5 Prigrity Servitei
7K JP Eraghts Pre Lig VAL 'Vicam Lid

vaur recwes for mEpechon does net have gour dent's co of repair estimate, lindly lorward & copy.

Vot remeest lad intpection does not nave yeur clent's compleis GIA report. Windly lorwarnd & copy

Wi scknowled gr your mnleoed 120 Sirect LTEmant, wi will sy L it soon wpan recelst of exnmate

Dur imsarwd's drrver Bad nat reported the acoent 1 ws Indate

V lothers  We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this clalm with

guantum to be agreed. OFFICER-IN-CHARGE ROHAINI

Primred W Q‘Qf\a: od - claims@ergo.com.sg
Sgnature: ] FAX : 6829 9247
Bajenact uye pnly) Workyhop uie gniy;

favevpor attwnded workihgp onj
Anwgnment Bate Date
Asgrment Tire. Tuma

I apeIar
Remar: [ vebicle mot sxailable st the sppointed date and time.

Mmddpnmmh#ﬂmm,

Warkihop Acknowlsdgemant & Bamp.
Apter Our [mspertion i on & without sdmilan to Gobility saii




Accident Reporting for Customer

Insyred and Detver’s pamiculars

Car Numbei FTE""i Hi' f"'“ T

Date of accident - 2441 [201%

Time c3:cx

Place : BVE ¢ KiE

Ervail [Insursd) h"""CC@ t:'cfmnm ; gj
Ernail (Driver) L 1eHA0 Ranl B b=t il @wm
Contact |Insured) g)ivisa- L 47 ol
Bt R 9320831) (17

Alternative phone insured (home/olfice) .’;
Number of people inside car: - (including driver)

Aury video (Yes/No)y”

0 i | (Male/Female

1) {Male/Female)
3 {Male/Female)

4947175

Claiming under (Reporting, 0D Claim, 0/D Recovery, Third Party)

- IF‘

The Qther Party particulais
3
Car Number S K 4 ‘{ 3i0A

name: AHMAD HakiM BIav T¢MaT)
eho: Sxco3l|3D (Optional)

Cantact No IS L S 242 [Optional)

Weather (\F:f‘:‘ Ramning)

Any prosecution note or trafiic summon fram traffic police (Yes/No)

(Optional)



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE  nRiviNG LICENCE

.

——rr

mmii'ff?

g

CrusERR

Tt o
OE-08-7008

ml.llll.l
S Saas woo0LANGE b 75 1124

| WNC hag uﬂ-ﬂ! Ban: 2127017 Ry

e

e M



SKETCH PLAN

|1APORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleae ieport gormectly the details of the sccident Lo wpied Up the Claims process.

Thos Foerr mapst be complated b

Jilrseiation g owidid must Be sy truthful and accurate a3 possible Any willil misrgpresentation or withholding of material
facts moy sliow insurance comgpanes 1o repudiate policy Nability.

The issee and accegrance of Thes Form by msurance companies (4 not an admission ul palicy lability on the part of the ingurante
CCHTI AT,

fhue rppont will e Torwardied By the insurers of the Gik Records Management Centre eslabiihed by the General It ance
Apeciation of Singapone (GIA] lor archaimg and that copes o this repart will for 3 lee be made available upon apphcaton by
mterested parties

By the lodigment of this repart to the injurers. you hereby consent 13 the archrng of this repart at the centre and to copes of
e tepeet bring made svallable aloresaid.

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)
| anderstand, scknowledge, agree and canuent that

L)

L]

fcl

4]

ek

My insuter, my workshao and the General Insurance ALteciation of Singapore [*GIA”) may/are permitied 1o collect, use,
distlove and/or process my penonal data/personal mtormation sat out in this [farm)] and ary other petsonal information
prowidud by me or postetied by my nsures mwmwnm;mmmumm
Persanal infarmation 1o all insurer(s] wha have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident jall wgarens) wha have riened
vohicle(s| involved in this sccident shall be collectively referred 1o as the “Insurers”), the insurers’ lawyer/law firms, the
Nanetary Authorily of Singapore and any relevant government agency/suthority (such a4 the police), for the purpose{i]
of

1) processing. handhng and/or dealing with my claims including the settiement ol the claims and any necessary
investigations relating 1o the claims.

(1} Irwestigating tha accident and/or my claim
{iii] carryng DUt 3ndfor dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by me.

|} adtrmentining my chaima [including the mailing of correspondence, stalismants, invoicm, reparts of NOTICES 10 ma,
whiich could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same @ well 3 an the
s uternal coveer of envelope/mail packages|, and/or

(vl complying with appiicable law 1n adminiiterng, processing, nandling and/or dealing with my claima [collectively the
“Furposes”|

#ll msureris] who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers’ lawyers/law Tirrm, may/are permitted

1o pollect, uie, disclowe andfor process my Pervonal information for one or more of the ahowe Purpase; and

iy Personal Informatkan may/can be dockanand by any of the inurers andfor GIA to thel third party service providers of
agemitsfinciuding :h-nI-mmnmm,wmaumyummmdﬂmmﬂunmﬂmmmm

my Personal Inlsemation will alio be callected and Used to compile c1aima history for the purpase of fraud detectian,
investigation and management in present and all future chaims.

the infarmarion 10 collecied wndor (d) abowe may be shared / disclosed:

{1 1o akl msutes andfor any other third parties that asuist in evilluating, investigating. controfing or managng fraud,
regulators, law entorcement and government agencles as reasonably required for the purposss stated, or

{hi) far comalying with reguitements unger any regulanions, laws of couft ordeds,

rfﬁ 3-”116’!3 1210 J b

Policyhoiiers Sgnature Drrver s Sgnatere Reporting Centre Pervonnel’s Signature
Gate & Tore (1] o o ot thi poscyholder ) e flishad

Date & Tirna Nlmm'gd‘dﬂf"f’



SKETCH PLAN .

MDA
WEST

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

AN VEMICLE. “wWmBER. (1S GBRH =/ T

| W TeVeE ALeuG BWE (wooolewbl ) TDWARSS

KIE CPE L TURS) . 3UDDENN A VBIGQE 1C F30A

AT ME. BACC o5 oy VBRI |

DECLARATION
e declare oregames rilculars are true in every respect
e : 5 -
o F rl = 1
{_ﬁr) ‘f—r G- A ¥ 1289
L= Fre A = = —
?".?'i:"rhtﬁul-r'l Signa Deromr 'y Sagrature Bgpoiting Centie Personnels Signature
Outr b Time (H drovar o fot the poscyhaldes) Name: flidbkih

Cate & Tone NEIICMN Mo LEvi _,_L’.




CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

- 15SAN COMMERGIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
+ GRHTIGL)

Hame af Palicyhalder & LIl Connectien (5) Ple Lid Vehicla Ne.
Policy No. + {B00107RZ7

Sariod of Insurancs + 07 Sap 2018 To (6 Sep 2018 _
Englive Na. t YDIS4IE501A EI'IMIHD -
| 19 Gap 2018

Chassis Mo, < JNINMCZEREID00RUL0
]|

YISEAN MVASD PAMEL V
1 E T . E,u T tgrugl Ve Forad Yoar of Reguiralion
i Lk Off Pugs Cai MG laurng wath CEOEMAHE rat
i ¥ & B v fa B
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Wy S e g dald o

_

% = eage TN

We=luarean L7

of Orrver and EXCREN e st

PAIRS)

S RELATED R

CLAIM

LAPPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOH

" L - we ® s = - as - - = W [P} ¥ = L i ——
-y “ e -l - - . ¥ - 2 - -
AMPORTANT HNOTES
Furchpse CompanyEmployers Loan. Un *u-L. Owersiaa Bank L In-.'l J
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i DaREIrME Dakatn Fomiine

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type: Company
Owner ID: 0103K
Vehicle Details
Vehicle Na.: GBH73%1)
Vahicle to be Exported: No
Intended Deregistration Date: 05 Dec 2018
Vighicle Make: NISSAN
Vehicle Model: NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 50R
Primary Colour: Grey
Manufacturing Year: 2017
Engine No: _ YD25425501A
Chassis No.! JN1MC2E2620009030
rAnuimum Power Qutput: .
Open Market Value: gzs.u&zm
Original Registration Date: 07 Sep 2018
First Rugistralinn Date: 07 Sep 2018
Transter Count: 0
Actual ARF Paid: §1.254.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibllity: No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: .
PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date: DESGF 2028
COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Perlod(Years): 10
QP Paid; $30,389.00
COE Rebate Amount: $29.637.00
Total Rebate Amount: £29,637.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Dec 2018

TV n-.nm.wﬂmWﬁUﬂu | IN_ U UaU | |
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Auvtolution Industrial Fie Lid

150372019 INSAC/EADTIONE

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

#0407 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE

S 038685 )

Atn Metor Claim Managar
Claim Dapt

Dear Sw

SUPPLEMENTARY CLAIM
REGN. NO GBHTIE
CLAIM NO INSNC/EADTIDNS

Firther (o our claim  INSAC/EA/OTIDIE  we are submitting @ suppiementary cisim for Iha below
mentioned labour and pan for the above mentioned case

PASTE NEED TO CHANGE 3 -
' STRMER LABEL-S PAX [TS 800 sheTT
1 COMPANY STCKES A 8 S0 gwETT o

W trust The above suppiementary clesm will meet with your kind approval and we will tansard to
you the final reparr bl logether with the satisiacton note on complation repains

Yours taithiully
AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTELTD

g Syle] “ﬂ B TR i _' '..‘

r

A

SURVEYOR MARCUS LKX
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Autobution indusirial

Autolution Industrial Pte Ld
Tan Chong Movor Sales Fre Lod's Aatheorised Dieales

12 UMbl Rasad 4
DATE: 189.5.2029 Chvpareerr 405220

Tel 1efi pdi¥Sgen - wTSeE0
YOLIR REF: Eat id) nd=saH3D

Buzines R Mg, 180300ET | W
DUR REF: INS/IC/EAOT10/18 e !
Tha Mator Clakma Department ERGD INSLURANCE PTE LTD
ATTENTION TO CLAIMS OFFICER - MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER

Doar Sirf Madam,

Accident vahing MY CLIENT VEHICLE GEHT291) AND YOUR INSURED VEHICLE SICTI10A
Accident Date: 23/11/2018 TIME O7:55

Place and time of sccadent: BEE TOWARDS LE

RE: Direct Settloment for the Vehicle Number GEHTISLE

On baball of the swner of Molor Vehicle Mo GEHTIIU Jjwhich was invelved

lev the captioned accident

Thie Vahicle was surveyed by your sppointed suveyor 81 AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD 19 UBI ROAD & SINGAPONE 408623

wnd | based my claims an his recommendatian far 36D §583121  being the repair cost and period of repalr for

5 days [Stricthy on a Without Prejudice Baskh]

iy the accident was cause by The negligent act of your injured SICTII0A | mm submitting this claim far your
cunslder ation

COST REPAIR 5GD 3 5, 345,61
COST OF LESS DAYS (5] 5GD5 Flth 5GDS

[Please refer to autherization letter

Gis REPORT FEES (SGDS 12.00 FOR SEARCH FEE & SGODS 15.00 FOR EACH GDS

REPONT FEC

LTA SEARCH /SLIBVEY FEE SGD S 100
COST OF CAR RENTAL 5 DAY(5] 56D § 5GDS 295.80
TUTAL AMDUNT 56D % 5.B51.I1

We anclose hurewith the loliowing documents to support my clalma,

A, AUTHORIZATION LETTER L FINAL REPAIR BILL (5]
i LTA SEARCH f GIA REPOAT (5] RESULT
c INSURANCE CERTIFICATE ETC G. LETTER OF DEMAND

] CAR RENTAL INVEHCE

Kindly book Inlo this matter and ket me hear from you on the settigment of the owner's
ciaim a5 so0n 3 poisible, Thank you

Yours Faithfully AUNOLUTION INCUSTRIAL PTE GE

WlGAPDHE 403623
0 80n8 FAX: B346 T457

Service fuocutive

ALY

v Tachong. som



Gen.cﬂmﬁ
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LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY

+ Tan Chong Matar Sales Pte Ltd, 913, Bukit Timah Road, Singapare 580623 Type of Clalm:
= Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd, 17, Lotong 8, Toa Fayah, Singapore 319254 &1 Third Party (Direct Settlement)
+ Autclution industrial Pte Ltd, 19, Ubl Rioad 4, Singapore 408623 o Own Da (Recavery Claim}

1 TC Autoclinic Pte Lid, 25, Leng ke# Road, Singapore 158097
TT Autoclinic Pte Lid, 1, Sixth Lok Yang Road, Singapore 628099

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE REGISTRATION No. G BH 73 q1J

ON

AND ST & 13/0A
29 ul1d ar 1:155 (BEE 4owarde KJIE

11

i, the awner of vehicla no. (¢ B T39I hereby instruct you and authorise you to act for me with respect to the following: -
{a] To subsmnit rvy claims for all loses including uninsured loss, rentsl car charges; medical fees, excess payment and cast of repairs.
(b} To settiing my claim as they deem Fit, Including setiling the matter on basts of my contributory negligence iFany.

{¢] Te recelve payment for settlement of my cliim where all payment is to be made payable to the regalr workshop for cost of

repalrs and pther uninsured losses.
[} To sign discharge voucher an my behall.

i further acknowledge that any settlement that workshap may reach on my behal! 15 on 3 without prejudice basis and withaut
admission of iability basis Insofar as the driver/owner/insurers al the ather vehicie is concernad

Ir the event that | am required to sitend meetings, Interviews. court and/or provide statements or any Informatian in cannection
with my claim, | shall render full cooperation.

in the event that my clalm against the third party er his insurers is not successlul o cannat be proceeded with or if any settlement
s not honoured or satisfied by the third party or his insurers, | authorise you to revert to my awn Insurers for the cost of repairy
and any losses recoverable under my policy of Insurance. In this respect, | understand and accept that the excess amount
applicable under the pollcy of Insurance shall be barna by me.

I Tar whatewer reasan, my insurers reject my claim for indemnity for the cost of repairs andfor any other losses recoverable
under the palicy of insurance or make an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you, | agree and undertake to pay the
difference between what was claimed and paid out by the insurers or the full amount of my repair bill and survey fees and any
other espenses reasonably incurred on my behall or ta pay you the difference in amount, as the case may be.

| undartake to state truthfully and te make full and frank disclosure of all facts leading up to and of the accident and of any actipn
and/or omissions in connectian with my part in the accident, if any facts stated are Inaccurate and my claim cannot be paid oul
or falls, | agree that | shall be Hable to you for the repair and othar costs incurred by you.

| further undertake to sign any document or discharge vouchar that is required for the purpases af my clalm and If as & result
of my Failure to da so, my clalm cannot be paid out or |s delayed, | agres that | shall be liable 1o you for the repair and other costy
Incurred by you.

| understand that the claim for lass of use of my vehicle will be based on the number on the days estimated by the surveyor in
his report far the required repair. The actual number of days may be more due to unavallability of parts, weskend, halidays and
other operational exigencies and | accept that It may not be possible to claim for these exira davi. In addition, any contributory
negligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my claim for loss of usage.

| shall keep you informed of any correspondence and/or summons that | may recelve in connection with the accident before
agreeing to pay o recelve any manies due under this claim.

in the svent, the insurers pay the claimed amaunt to me instead of you, | will Infarm you s soon as possible and reimburse you
for the repalr and other costs Incurred by you.

For successhil recowvery of uplrant Excess payment by clalmant, the workshop shall effect refund secordingly to the mods of
uplront paymaent.

a) For upfront Excess payment by credit card, the refund shall be credited to the respective Credit Card Ascount via Credit Card
Campany handling the transaction.

B For Excess payment by cash, the workshop shall refund the amount to the elalmant wia chegue payment.

Claimant’s Particulars Authorized Workshop |
wame Ltd1 cOnneetian (i) Ple Lo Company Name AAARD LUTW 1\, “TimusTR A
Address §0 Tiqere Laqe Clalm Officer’s Name  BIMPFE  AN\To=iLD

205 -D45L Eqirhrrp.-;.u....-r Lentth

Telephane No .f; 178K H

Telephone No. e L5 OO0& Y

Emall [ie1ec a2 [iffeonle Mne . gf t{rz/

= 0

I |

e



AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

i Association with Tan Chong Mator Sales Ple Lid

{;F.‘“':H‘?’."G

N 19 UB! ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408623 TEL: 64909666/67038580 FAX: 68467483

W.1anENORG.COM Business Reg. No. 19950087IW

GST Reg: No: M2-8920338-F

I ARE

RO ITNSTTEANCE PTE LTD
ADDRESS
~ FrvASEs REHTLEVARID
TELEPHONE : =ild =y} KUNTEC TOWER FIVE 810318985
MODEL UL A A AR &
ENOMNEND MV JRDRE26AWIGHE-D
CHASSISNO - Y254 253U A
IFHICLE NOD = JS I8 2k 2nZunnvenan

i - 9]l
JOB DESCRIFTION

TAX INVOICE
GST REG: M2-8920338-9
INVOICE NO
INVOICE DATE Wizl46624
TEAMS 15-MAR=-2019
DATE RECD CREDIT
SA/SE 23-DEC-2018
JOB NO ELMER
MILEAGE . HGT94325
voun perFeRence : 014304

INS/IC/EA/OTIO/LE

-
LADOUE
P AROE CHARGES T KENEW REAR END PANEL.REAR 1365.00
HUMBER AND TAIL GATE
CHARGES TN SPRAY PAINTING SAME 750.00
BENEW BOTH REAR COMAINATION LAMP 48.00
i CUPRLY LTA STICKER N
RENEW REAR WINDSCHREEN DOOR 180.00
RENEW REVERSE SENSOR 110.00
SUPPLY COMPAMY STICKER [RR BACK DOOR) B0 .00
SUATOTAL 1 2513.00
! PARTS
| CUIP REAR BUMPER 0.96
orvsl w S1.20 each (Nisc:20.008 After Disc:8.906each)
TOEM/H STICEER . 15.00
gra:l e 15,00 each (Special Netr lctem]
REAR HUMPER .. 480.40
Orv:1 @ S600.50 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:5480.40ench) *
INNER BRACKET REAR BUMPER 122.88
Jtv:) ® $153.60 each (Disc:20.00% After Nisc:%$122.88each)
EMELEM=BACE DOOR=-NVISO 81.04
Otwsl ® SI100.30 each (NDisc:20.00% After Disc:581.04each)
|
I
HALLARS W.Lf
WORKEHOF MAMNAGER

e (et g Tarmg gond Condltians of Serioo [tha “Canditions”) printed overpal! or anached 12 Ui Ivoice shall spply ta al Services sat bul above. Any
12 1eiiing ihe Serece shall be subet 16 the Carditions, Aty sigections 19 the charges in this involce mugt e made within seven [7] deya from ina
| of s s othorwige it shall be assumod that I Invoice has besn accepled as comect and conclitiva.

FLEARA TREN Ay 0w FERSCIRATED | 108
ro SECURITY GUARD

VEHICLE NO :

CUSTOMER

OATE TIME

RELEASE BY



J
G‘.‘_“. Sierder

ww. lanchong.eam

AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD

In Association with Tan Mator Sales Pto Lid
19 Bl ROAD 4 SINGAPDRE 408623 TEL: 64509666/6T03A680 FAX: 6B45T4E3

Dusiress Reg, No: 1995008TIW

G5T Reg. No: M2-89207138-9 TAX INVOICE
G5T REG: MX-89203138-9
SAME INVOICE NO.
i s ANCE BTE LTD INVOICE DATE : Willa6o624
LODAESS TEAMS : |5=-MAR-2019
i anl ke LEVARD DATE REC'D - CREDIT
TELEPHONE : =i1==1 SEUATREC TUWEE BIVE 51038985) SAfSE 28-DEC-2018
LCDEL Py | MY JOoB NO ELMER
SNGINEND @ Vvt 'RDKE 20RW aaHE=1 MILEAGE HG794125
CHASSISND : YI125=2%U0A YOURREFERENCE: U14304
VEHICLENO : AN 1M 2R 2n 20009040 INS/IC/EASDTIO/ 1N
[T RR A N Y

JOB DESCRIPTION

EMHLEM-—REAR NISSAN 47.76

drv:l # $359,70 each (Disc:X0.00% After Disc:547.76each)

RACHE 1WOR 1393.60

grvel  S1T42.00 each (Disc:3N.00% After Disc:$1393.60each)

LAREl —HPAX 15.00

gitve: |l ® 515,00 each (Special Nett ltem)

REAR W/SCREEN SEALANT g0.00

Oty:| ® £80.00 each (Specinl Nett [tem)

SENSOR-REVERSE 250.00

Otv:l @ S250.00 each ISpecial Nert ltem)
SUBTOTAL : 2486, 64

KEMARKS

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

insurance Co : ERGD INSURANCE PTE LTD

Balicy NO....: JTHOOIQ7927

clawm Ivpe ..: DIRECT SETTLEMENT /7 THIRD PARTY CLAIM

DA, . . heeeere! 29=NOV-20118

Our ROl.e-ac.2 INS/IC/EA/OTIOSE

SUFVEYOT ... .! SURVEYOR FROM TNSURANCE OO
LABROUR . 2513.00
FARTS 3 2486.64
SUBTOTAL - 4989 .64
TOTAL : 49499, 64
GETI7%) : 149.97
AMOUNT DUE 3 5349.61

-

l".:H

nLARS:  F IV
NIXE

N(*=N@a ChargeiP=lncluded in Package:W=Warranty:G=Goodwill)
FHOLUSARND THREE HUNDRED FORTY

WXl CENTS SIXTY ONE ONLY. ﬁ %

WORKSHOP MANAGER

- Anrera Tanme aoe Conditons of Serace (e “Condliiana’) printed ovarloe! or attached 1o thig Invoice ehall apoly 1o all Barvices 541 oul pbove. Any

I SECURITY GUARD

VEHICLE NO :

L

by g

it thie Services shall be sutyect 1o he Cendiions. Any chjeciiona g the charges in hig [rveice rmasl be msda within seven [T) daye bom
s Wi, Sterwesa i shall e assurmsd et this Involce has been soceptad an eoredt &nd conclusive.

CUSTOMER

B_ESSE TEAR BLOWO FE R ST §

DATE TIME

RELBASEEY20 | 9 18:26:50
Wi IHGTY4T25/WI2 146024 )

P p—————— LSS S S L e

Il T & AT LT I



ETHOZ

TAX INVOICE
AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTELTD Tax Invoice : 1801EGLO4%22
18 UBI ROAD 4 Involce Date = 11-Jan-2019
SINGAPORE 408623 Raf. No. : HAATTO13
GST No. : M2-0057587-3

Description B e mﬁm _ Amount (S

280.00

Being Rental Charge from 07/01/2018 To 11012018 HA-177813 NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL
G (M) VAN GBB-9148-L

7.00% GST on taxable amount 5§ 280,00 19.60

PO GBH-7301-)

sesapmiBRnmdBEY

CERTIFIED TRU 0Py

E&0E
HNamw 1 MAY ONG

CHEOQUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TD ETHOZ Grew Lid  piD 1 BESATINY
:nm-lh:wluﬂmwmumm E il * My eAg@ethazgmup com
Mo racelp will ba Wsued Fax
CREDIT PERIDD ETAICTLY @ DAYS FILOM DUE DATE
Cormpuiier gorerped docuren prated |m black, no Egratuen tequired Flaase coritact (e lolising pemonme kar paymen relaid quenes -
Nama 1 JACHSON OUEHR
= ]1=] 1 GES4TIOE
E-lad : CredsCormifelasgraup.com
Fax H D
PLEASE DETACH AND ENCLOSE WITH PAYMENT Custamer's Copy
Plaase do pot staple. Please wrile your Invoica No. on the back of your chague.
Customar Name . AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTELTD
Ralerence.Ma . HA-YTTaN] ETHOZ Group Lid
Involce No . 1901EGLOS922 30 Bukit Batok Crescent
Involes Amount . 55209.60 Singapore 658075
Due Dale C11MENMe
Chaque Mo,

30 Bukil Batok Crescant, Singapore 558075 | Tel: 6319 8000 | Fax: 8554 7543 |
e sthozgroun com
Company Regtsiration No. 188104531H

Pags 11

ETHOZ Group Ltd



ETHOZ Group Ltd ETHOi

G5T NUM : M2-DOSTEET-3
UEN : 198104531H HA NUM : HA-1T79813

HIRING AGREEMENT
Vehicle No. : GBB-9149-L Make & Model : NISSAN NV200 1.5 DIESEL G (M) VAN

Hirer : AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD
ROC 4 1985008T1W ERP Num 1042413760
Nationality :
Addraze : 19 UBIROAD 4 Home 3
Office :
SINGAPORE - 408823 HP i
Email Fax -
RENTAL RATE Noofdays:T  Stari:07/01/2018 Return : 141012019 CHARGES ]
Tinlly 1 S§70.00 / Day DEPOSIT Runtal Payahla 5$490,00(
Amount : 55000 Paymant Moda
COW : NIL
RENTAL PAYMEKT
EXCESS Mode :
SINGAPORE : 5§2.000.00
GSTaT% H 5534.30|
R x
Full tark, premilum grade fusl Ampunt Due : B354
upon et
Oiherwise. ETHOZ rates apply, | Delivary : DELIVER ON 070172018 §§ 10.30AM
18 UBI ROAD 4
ELMER 88450004
: COLLECT ON 14/01/2010 3 10.30AM
18 UBI ROAD 4
Signature ELMER 98450084
PAL: NIL Remarks 1 VEHICLE: GBH-T291-J
STRIGTLY SINGAPORE USE. An addilional Excess of 551,000 on lop of he stipulnted sxsess for drivers
with lass than 2 years driving exp of above 60 ysars of age.
DRIVER DETAILE -
Hame + AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTELTD UEN : TERSD0BTIW DoB
Address 1 19 UBI ROAD 4 Katlonality
408623 (5)
Contact No

HIFEAS DECLARATION

U et 1 g lesrne mived condilions aliove and an sl out ovoriesl
11 e ot pey by Ereditihange cad, milou skpraluie hoe e
rmamad 1o have been madae an the opplicabils creds card change slip

Fashorkssl Sigratey B Company Siamp

Nul‘.ll.'ﬂ. Designanon

Tam

A0 Bukll Batok, Crescant, Sigapore S58075 | Tel: 6319 8000 | Fox: 8318 8080 | www.aihoagroup.com



=THOZ GROUP LTD NV200
£T:.0Z AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS LTD
VEHICLE CHECK OUT /1N FORM

;'-:imu:@f-l- QA L paaks & mossl: Hiring AgresmEe B hﬂ" I'#":'L({L?? :

Campany Name: Ortvar's Name:

= T our | w | GIAES out | in NTERICE aut )
Wil Roenes ’ ot et cwimet |/ ial * fiarsn card x
Laumtar Flits F |upweriing Saard " |iearusl o [

# bz 3 | BB rivm P i T , | usitinunnatin e

raeid fan T e i €0 Miager) randge I
Hasd | gl EEFTyY b Whaal here i aah brew r

[ i Tt L o Fd
[Remed LIt intsi AT i 4 [ Bubleny st/ carpats 7

Faral iAbhing Fd  aid it . T MO, o PR L =
Hamares
(1o wew )

Fiirer (i L notiled of ihe Corlifonte

BT i anc /T mergency boibne bervie/Tisde o Peiwol immanct §041 NOL cover mitiing s inar SETaiisfinn on bperd the senice, nan:
cothgion Eanage dod colllon demage where (he partizuinrs ol the Ihir party hiea rat been chinined.

whert linued, s sub[eet 18 vhe pamme terng gnd

Cndilion ol Bedpwe | Ml (K]

L
Fight Servichan f [O) Minor Deat

P
LR _}1 A
Ll s 1..}.
If' ¢ Cam— T
0 __.;_.-.o e
e b e
*f./’?:_iﬂ]\...._.; .....ﬂ- i
. ". - — —
W B ) L
' @ I o e
o A
AT uvg
Chack Out from ETHOZ Check In to ETHOZ
[ate . ] Tima 05 Dais 71 ] 112019  vme (430
lea [A% 300 lnage REEIY
Gassling £ 38 1/s 38 % 2 sy | Brisline i TETE R R L
Chechnd by WA LB G, e il chacked by ASF =
quhnihullnu-lmm“mmbmmﬁulﬂmhm
: seknnmdedge thit b vehicle had (he lafawing mmiﬁnnhﬁmunw-f
e
ey Name ' 5 e irmr'y Marms J
| HAT
' out | i {m} I
Oan :’.:'. L = Date L.-‘i'!flf 2019
rime kS [0 eD Tiree IS 1530
wiesge RE LR 0y 300 Milaage | *I8 + RERAL
caling )€ 38 L0 00 472 S e M F 172 38 374 318 ) [Gasslies tmmmmmmrddnnmmmmmnﬁ
bibeat Hama P R Bt Mume AV T ALy
ovementi E{kon, LIAp - CWL (04 U7 = (9 Ul (loemertt on vl 22 o~ Y%
N W
Appioved by § |approved by @

Rwstmion O July 21T



1212018 Irnice

GENMERAL INSURAMCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
E" RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
G EML B Aaffies Quay #1800 Singapors D48580
INSURANCE  rrone «85 224 0010 7 435 B224 0332
ASSOCIATION Cperming Houre: Mongay o Friey Sam i Spm
GST Regisiration Na: 40021 Tras

RECORTES MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Char Finf Hac GH-10-188375

Ol of Regurit oo Your Hsl Mo Omling Purchans

fan Chang WMalor Sakes Mie Lig

811, Buas Tinuh Mosd

Tingapane SBEE2Y

Dwor Gidtadam

Endjiary Drm alnaianie

Ermury By Eric Kah Yoag Lang

TP Wehidhe e SJCTII0A

Accidani Dae 2922018

[DEscRIFTION [AMOUNT (58]

TF maarar Engary 147
GOT Ammunt 0.13)
Tt ool Qi [ZET Inchisive) 2.00|

hans ¥ou

"M s 3 campuler ganEraieg dGCLTRER @ TESLITEY 1O signalae.
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ey :i -. Pre L Company Reglstration No. 199607188R

S0 AVE |, 228 PAYA LI INDUSTRIAL FARK, SING APORE JO893 TEL @ (65 62563841 FAX : (65) 62501115

To : M/s ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD Date: 28/05/2019
THIRD DIRECT LEM
. SJC 7310A (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : SICT310A/RH/pl
Vehicle No. —_— = _— — —
GBH 7391J (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No. : CS/EGI18021718/Uda3q2-1
Date of Accident 29/11/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost $ 5,349.61
Loss of Use '8 days
Rental (If any) [ 29960| Sdays e
Others: : 5 _E.ﬂﬂ
-1 = o
5,651.21
Final Settlement Sum |- § 5,651.21
Remarks
ayme: jon: '
1) [AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD - 5.651.21
13
JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No' 199607198R GST Reg. No 19-9807186-R

Allliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

Ref : CS/EGI18021718/Utbn2

IR

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE Date: 19-03-2018
SINGAFORE 038885
Code: EGI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJC 73104 Veh. Inspected GBH T3g1J
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SJCTI10A/RHIpl Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From YEE PEILI Assign Date 03n22018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model NISSAN NV350 (M) c.c 2488
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. JNIMC2EZ28Z0008030 Colour GREY
Odometer 10301 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195R15 DUNLOP B mm
L/H Front Tyre |185R15 DUNLOP & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195R15 DUNLOP 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[195R15 DUNLOP 6 mm
4 Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 29/11/2018 Inspection Date 05/12/2018
Survey held at AUTOLUTION INDUSTRIAL PTE LTD
19 UBI ROAD 4
SINGAPORE 408623
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS.
B)jIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: & Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Libl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199507198R GST Reg. MNo. 19.9607198-R Page No.1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBH 73914
: o o) Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | o8 T gl} 3
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|EMBLEM-BACK DOOR-NV3AS50 (N) NECESSARY 101.30 101.30
1|EMBLEM-REAR NISSAN (N} NECESSARY 59.70 59.70
1|LH RR COMBINATION LAMP (M) NOT NECESSARY 209 .80
1|RH RR COMBINATION LAMP (N) NOT MECESSARY 208.80
1|GARNISH BACK DOOR (N) NOT NECESSARY 511.40
1|GLASS-TAIL GATE (N) NOT NECESSARY B837.00 -
1|BACK DOOR (N) BADLY DENTED 1.742.00 1,742.00
1|CLIP REAR BUMPER (N} NECESSARY 1.20 1.20
1|INNER BRACKET REAR BUMPER (N) BENT 153.60 153.60
1|REAR BUMPER (N) DENTED 600.50 600.50
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -88526 -531.66
354104 212664
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SENSOR-REVERSE (SN) SHORTED 250.00 250.00
1| 7TOKMMH STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 15.00 15:.00
1|REAR WISCREEN SEALANT (SN) NMECESSARY 80.00 80.00
1|REAR LICENCE PLATE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00
1|SUNDRIES (SN} NOT NECESSARY §0.00
1|STICKER LABEL-8 PAX (ADDITIOMAL){SHN) MECESSARY 15.00 15.00
1|COMPANY STICKER (ADDITIONAL)(SN) NECESSARY 80.00 60.00
1|LTA STICKER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 15.00 -
54500 420.00
LABOUR
LABOR CHARGES TO RENEW REAR END PANEL REAR 1.560.00 1,365.00
BUMPER AND TAIL GATE
CHARGES TO SPRAY PAINTING SAME. 750.00 750.00
RENEW BOTH REAR COMBINATION LAMP 48.00 48.00
RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN DOOR 180.00 180.00
RENEW REVERSE SENSOR. 110.00 110.00
2.848.00 2.453.00

Report Ref No. C5/EGI18021718/Utbn2
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GRAND TOTAL

6,734.04

4,999.64

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

|

4,999.64]

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18021719/Utbn2

CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appralser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES - This Raport s made salaly for (fe use snd benefit of ihe Cllent named an tha tranl page of this Rapar

ply an ihe Beport wholly oc in part. Any third perty aciing or realying on ihis



